
September 4th, 2017

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the Council meeting to be held on Monday, 4th September
2017 at 6:00 pm in  Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre.



Agenda

1.0  Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks

2.0  Declarations of Interest

3.0  Action Sheet arising from Council Meeting held on 7 August
2017 (copy attached)

Council-07082017.pdf Page 1

3.1  Correspondence Received from Dept for the Economy re Mineral
Development Act (NI) 1969 (copy attached)

Letter from Dawn Montgomery Dept Economy to Liam Hannaway re Mineral
Development Act NI 1969 16 Aug .pdf

Page 3

Council Minutes For Adoption and Signing

4.0  Minutes of Council Meeting held on 7 August 2017 (copy
attached)

Council_07-08-2017.pdf Page 5

Committee Minutes for Consideration and Adoption 

5.0  Minutes of Enterprise, Regeneration and Tourism Committee
Meeting held on 14 August 2017 (copy attached)

ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf Page 10

6.0  Minutes of Strategy, Policy and Resources Committee Meeting
held on 17 August 2017 (copy attached)

SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf Page 21

7.0  Minutes of Active and Healthy Communities Committee
Meeting held on 21 August 2017 (copy attached)

AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf Page 35

8.0  Minutes of Regulatory and Technical Services Committee
Meeting held on 23 August 2017 (to follow)

RTS23082017.pdf Page 44



For Consideration and/or Decision

9.0  To consider draft consultation response from Council on
Stroke Services (copy attached)

Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf Page 52

9.1  Minutes of Meeting with Health Forums regarding Stroke Services (copy
attached)

For Noting

Minutes of Joint Daisy Hill and Downe Forum re Stroke services 10082017.pdf Page 68

10.0  To consider arrangements for Council's corporate response to
the public consultation on Health Service savings in both the
Southern and South Eastern Health & Social Care Trusts

Verbal Report

For Noting

11.0  Report on Daisy Hill Hospital Pathfinder Community Forum
(copy attached)

DHH pathfinder Comm Forum. full Council Sept 2017.pdf Page 72

12.0  Audit Committee Annual Report 2016-17 (copy attached)
Report re  Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf Page 74

13.0  Correspondence from Boundary Commission for Northern
Ireland (copy attached)

Boundary Commission correspondence.pdf Page 81

Notices of Motion

14.0  Notice of Motion received from Planning Committee Members:
 Cllrs Craig, Loughran, Casey, Clarke, Devlin, Hanna, Harte,
Larkin, Macauley, McAteer, Murnin & Ruane

"That Planning Committee decision (12) of Meeting held on 26 April 2017: P2009/1336/7 - Mr J C
Campbell, 68 to 72 and 74 Shore Road, Rostrevor, proposed new 70 bed nursing home together with 41
no. 2 & 3 bedroom apartments with associated site works, landscaping and car parking (including at grade
and under croft car parking) be rescinded and the Planning Committee reconsider this planning
application".



Invitees
Cllr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org

Cllr Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr Robert Burgess robert.burgess@nmandd.org

Cllr Stephen Burns stephen.burns@nmandd.org

Lorraine Burns lorraine.burns@nmandd.org

Cllr Pete Byrne pete.byrne@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Carr michael.carr@nmandd.org

Mrs Dorinnia Carville dorinnia.carville@nmandd.org

Cllr charlie casey charlie.casey@nmandd.org

Cllr William Clarke william.clarke@nmandd.org

Cllr Garth Craig garth.craig@nmandd.org

Cllr Dermot Curran dermot.curran@nmandd.org

Ms Alice Curran alice.curran@nmandd.org

Cllr Laura Devlin laura.devlin@nmandd.org

Mr Eoin Devlin eoin.devlin@nmandd.org

Ms Louise Dillon louise.dillon@nmandd.org

Cllr Sean Doran sean.doran@nmandd.org

Cllr Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@nmandd.org

Cllr Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@nmandd.org

Cllr Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr Valerie Harte valerie.harte@nmandd.org

Cllr Harry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org

Cllr Terry Hearty terry.hearty@nmandd.org

Cllr David Hyland david.hyland@nmandd.org

Miss Veronica Keegan veronica.keegan@nmandd.org

Mrs Sheila Kieran sheila.kieran@nmandd.org

Cllr Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@nmandd.org

Cllr Kate Loughran kate.loughran@nmandd.org

Cllr Jill Macauley jill.macauley@nmandd.org

Mrs Regina Mackin regina.mackin@nmandd.org

Colette McAteer colette.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Oksana McMahon oksana.mcmahon@nmandd.org

Cllr Andrew McMurray andrew.mcmurray@nmandd.org

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@nmandd.org

Ms Carmel Morgan carmel.morgan@nmandd.org

Cllr Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org



Mrs Aisling Murray aisling.murray@nmandd.org

Cllr Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org

Cllr Pol O'Gribin pol.ogribin@nmandd.org

Ms Patricia Oakes patricia.oakes@nmandd.org

Cllr Brian Quinn brian.quinn@nmandd.org

Cllr Henry Reilly henry.reilly@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Ruane michael.ruane@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Savage michael.savage@nmandd.org

Cllr Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@nmandd.org

Cllr Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@nmandd.org

Cllr David Taylor david.taylor@nmandd.org

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Cllr John Trainor john.trainor@nmandd.org

Central Support Unit central.support@nmandd.org

Cllr William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Mrs Marie Ward marie.ward@nmandd.org

Adam Wilkinson adam.wilkinson@nmandd.org



Agenda 3.0 / Council-07082017.pdf

1

Back to Agenda



Agenda 3.0 / Council-07082017.pdf

2

Back to Agenda



Agenda 3.1 / Letter from Dawn Montgomery Dept Economy to Liam H...pdf

3

Back to Agenda



Agenda 3.1 / Letter from Dawn Montgomery Dept Economy to Liam H...pdf

4

Back to Agenda



Agenda 4.0 / Council_07-08-2017.pdf

5

Back to Agenda



Agenda 4.0 / Council_07-08-2017.pdf

6

Back to Agenda



Agenda 4.0 / Council_07-08-2017.pdf

7

Back to Agenda



Agenda 4.0 / Council_07-08-2017.pdf

8

Back to Agenda



Agenda 4.0 / Council_07-08-2017.pdf

9

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

10

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

11

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

12

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

13

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

14

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

15

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

16

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

17

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

18

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

19

Back to Agenda



Agenda 5.0 / ERT Minutes 14082017.pdf

20

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

21

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

22

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

23

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

24

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

25

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

26

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

27

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

28

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

29

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

30

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

31

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

32

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

33

Back to Agenda



Agenda 6.0 / SPR Minutes 17-08-2017.pdf

34

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

35

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

36

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

37

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

38

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

39

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

40

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

41

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

42

Back to Agenda



Agenda 7.0 / AHC Minutes 21082017.pdf

43

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

44

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

45

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

46

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

47

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

48

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

49

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

50

Back to Agenda



Agenda 8.0 / RTS23082017.pdf

51

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

52

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

53

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

54

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

55

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

56

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

57

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

58

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

59

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

60

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

61

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

62

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

63

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

64

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

65

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

66

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.0 / Response Questionnaire stroke.pdf

67

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.1 / Minutes of Joint Daisy Hill and Downe Forum re Str...pdf

68

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.1 / Minutes of Joint Daisy Hill and Downe Forum re Str...pdf

69

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.1 / Minutes of Joint Daisy Hill and Downe Forum re Str...pdf

70

Back to Agenda



Agenda 9.1 / Minutes of Joint Daisy Hill and Downe Forum re Str...pdf

71

Back to Agenda



Agenda 11.0 / DHH pathfinder Comm Forum. full Council Sept 2017...pdf

72

Back to Agenda



Agenda 11.0 / DHH pathfinder Comm Forum. full Council Sept 2017...pdf

73

Back to Agenda



Agenda 12.0 / Report re Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf

74

Back to Agenda



Agenda 12.0 / Report re Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf

75

Back to Agenda



Agenda 12.0 / Report re Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf

76

Back to Agenda



Agenda 12.0 / Report re Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf

77

Back to Agenda



Agenda 12.0 / Report re Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf

78

Back to Agenda



Agenda 12.0 / Report re Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf

79

Back to Agenda



Agenda 12.0 / Report re Audit Committee Annual Report.pdf

80

Back to Agenda



Agenda 13.0 / Boundary Commission correspondence.pdf

81

Back to Agenda



Agenda 13.0 / Boundary Commission correspondence.pdf

82

Back to Agenda

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)


